Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED Wall Pack
◦ Installation: Wall Mount
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ Long life: Calculated 100,000+ hrs at L70 Standards
◦ Operating Temperature: -22˚F ~ 131˚F
Technical Data:

14.41 L x 7.72 W x 8.9 H
Photometrics:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
CALLISTO-120W 100-277V BL 40K 90˚x 135˚
Wattage:
60W
80W
120W
150W
Voltage:
100-277V
200-480V
Color:
BL: Black
(RAL9005)
BR: Brown
(RAL:7022)
WH: White
(RAL:9010)
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
60K
WALL
Mounting:
Wall
CALLISTO-60W
CP
Optional
Accessories:
[PC]: Photocell
PC
Lens Type:
CP: Clear PC
FP: Frosted PC
CG: Clear Glass
FG: Frosted Glass
Beam Angle:
90˚ x 135˚